
Pearl Izumi Tour Series
Round 5 -- Durham

Individual Round Classification

Rank Bib Name Team Race Time

Laps 

Completed

1 5 Richard Handley JLT Condor presented by Mavic 1:12:15.709 30

2 6 Kristian House JLT Condor presented by Mavic 1:13:35.121 30

3 86 Chris Lawless Team WIGGINS 1:13:36.487 30

4 20 Tom Scully Madison Genesis 1:14:12.545 30

5 77 Jon Mould ONE Pro Cycling 1:14:12.735 30

6 73 Marcin Bialoblocki ONE Pro Cycling 1:14:21.305 30

7 19 Tom Stewart Madison Genesis 1:14:21.504 30

8 58 Adria Moreno Sala Velosure Starley Primal 1:14:22.279 30

9 25 Steve Lampier Team Raleigh - GAC 1:14:25.866 30

10 70 Stephen Williams Pedal Heaven 1:14:30.572 30

11 33 Ian Bibby NFTO Pro Cycling 1:07:37.460 27

12 76 Josh Hunt ONE Pro Cycling 1:05:18.228 26

13 14 Tobyn Horton Madison Genesis 1:05:18.291 26

14 13 Liam Holohan Madison Genesis 1:05:18.537 26

15 22 Karol Domagalski Team Raleigh - GAC 1:05:18.662 26

16 79 Peter Williams ONE Pro Cycling 1:05:18.859 26

17 42 Will Bjergfelt SportGrub Kuota 1:05:19.420 26

18 67 Max Stedman Pedal Heaven 1:05:19.738 26

19 36 James Lowsley WilliamsNFTO Pro Cycling 1:05:23.530 26

20 60 Jack Pullar Velosure Starley Primal 1:05:25.638 26

21 31 Dale Appleby NFTO Pro Cycling 1:05:27.386 26

22 74 George Harper ONE Pro Cycling 1:05:27.422 26

23 64 Gruff Lewis Pedal Heaven 1:05:30.167 26

24 39 Rob Partridge NFTO Pro Cycling 1:05:30.482 26

25 38 Jonathan McEvoy NFTO Pro Cycling 1:05:30.931 26

26 62 Will Fox Pedal Heaven 1:05:32.927 26

27 65 David McGowan Pedal Heaven 1:05:33.416 26

28 55 James Gullen Velosure Starley Primal 1:06:05.217 26

29 24 Morgan Kneisky Team Raleigh - GAC 1:06:52.207 26

30 16 Mark McNally Madison Genesis 1:06:59.808 26

31 57 David Lines Velosure Starley Primal 1:07:20.166 26

32 9 Tom Moses JLT Condor presented by Mavic 1:05:08.047 25

33 198 Ben Rowe Achieve Northside Skinnergate** 1:05:32.160 25

34 54 James Davey Velosure Starley Primal 1:05:33.928 25

35 45 Dan Fleeman SportGrub Kuota 1:05:43.259 25

36 3 Felix English JLT Condor presented by Mavic 1:05:48.979 25
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37 29 Liam Stones Team Raleigh - GAC 1:05:55.932 25

38 196 Ben Hetherington Achieve Northside Skinnergate** 1:05:55.935 25

39 197 Alex Luhrs Achieve Northside Skinnergate** 1:05:56.517 25

40 28 George Pym Team Raleigh - GAC 1:05:58.012 25

41 46 Adam Kenway SportGrub Kuota 1:06:40.782 25

42 50 Ryan Perry SportGrub Kuota 1:06:40.814 25

43 41 Stephen Adams SportGrub Kuota 1:04:57.833 24

44 200 William Brown Achieve Northside Skinnergate** 1:04:58.105 24

45 2 Ed Clancy JLT Condor presented by Mavic 1:05:08.008 24

46 85 Luc Hall Team WIGGINS 1:06:18.618 24

47 81 Steven Burke Team WIGGINS 1:06:33.260 24

48 199 Jack Rees Achieve Northside Skinnergate** 1:06:41.078 24

DNF 88 Daniel Patten Team WIGGINS 0:16:25.758 5

DNS 82 Mark Christian Team WIGGINS

Individual Round Classification (Adjusted Times for Team Competition)

Rank Bib Name Team Time

1 5 Richard Handley JLT Condor presented by Mavic 1:12:15.709

2 6 Kristian House JLT Condor presented by Mavic 1:13:35.121

3 86 Chris Lawless Team WIGGINS 1:13:36.487

4 20 Tom Scully Madison Genesis 1:14:12.545

5 77 Jon Mould ONE Pro Cycling 1:14:12.735

6 73 Marcin Bialoblocki ONE Pro Cycling 1:14:21.305

7 19 Tom Stewart Madison Genesis 1:14:21.504

8 58 Adria Moreno Sala Velosure Starley Primal 1:14:22.279

9 25 Steve Lampier Team Raleigh - GAC 1:14:25.866

10 70 Stephen Williams Pedal Heaven 1:14:30.572

11 33 Ian Bibby NFTO Pro Cycling 1:15:08.289

12 76 Josh Hunt ONE Pro Cycling 1:15:21.032

13 14 Tobyn Horton Madison Genesis 1:15:21.105

14 13 Liam Holohan Madison Genesis 1:15:21.389

15 22 Karol Domagalski Team Raleigh - GAC 1:15:21.533

16 79 Peter Williams ONE Pro Cycling 1:15:21.760

17 42 Will Bjergfelt SportGrub Kuota 1:15:22.408

18 67 Max Stedman Pedal Heaven 1:15:22.775

19 36 James Lowsley WilliamsNFTO Pro Cycling 1:15:27.150

20 60 Jack Pullar Velosure Starley Primal 1:15:29.582

21 31 Dale Appleby NFTO Pro Cycling 1:15:31.599

22 74 George Harper ONE Pro Cycling 1:15:31.641

23 64 Gruff Lewis Pedal Heaven 1:15:34.808

24 39 Rob Partridge NFTO Pro Cycling 1:15:35.172

25 38 Jonathan McEvoy NFTO Pro Cycling 1:15:35.690

26 62 Will Fox Pedal Heaven 1:15:37.993



27 65 David McGowan Pedal Heaven 1:15:38.557

28 55 James Gullen Velosure Starley Primal 1:16:15.250

29 24 Morgan Kneisky Team Raleigh - GAC 1:17:09.470

30 16 Mark McNally Madison Genesis 1:17:18.240

31 57 David Lines Velosure Starley Primal 1:17:41.730

32 9 Tom Moses JLT Condor presented by Mavic 1:18:09.656

33 198 Ben Rowe Achieve Northside Skinnergate** 1:18:38.592

34 54 James Davey Velosure Starley Primal 1:18:40.714

35 45 Dan Fleeman SportGrub Kuota 1:18:51.911

36 3 Felix English JLT Condor presented by Mavic 1:18:58.775

37 29 Liam Stones Team Raleigh - GAC 1:19:07.118

38 196 Ben Hetherington Achieve Northside Skinnergate** 1:19:07.122

39 197 Alex Luhrs Achieve Northside Skinnergate** 1:19:07.820

40 28 George Pym Team Raleigh - GAC 1:19:09.614

41 46 Adam Kenway SportGrub Kuota 1:20:00.938

42 50 Ryan Perry SportGrub Kuota 1:20:00.977

43 41 Stephen Adams SportGrub Kuota 1:21:12.291

44 200 William Brown Achieve Northside Skinnergate** 1:21:12.631

45 2 Ed Clancy JLT Condor presented by Mavic 1:21:25.010

46 85 Luc Hall Team WIGGINS 1:22:53.273

47 81 Steven Burke Team WIGGINS 1:23:11.575

48 199 Jack Rees Achieve Northside Skinnergate** 1:23:21.348

49 88 Daniel Patten Team WIGGINS 1:27:31.348

50 82 Mark Christian Team WIGGINS 1:28:21.348

Notes (where applicable)

Lapped riders have been given their race time, plus their own average lap time for every lap lost.

Non-finishers have been given the time of the slowest classified rider, plus a 10 second penalty

for every lap not completed.

Non-starters are processed as non-finishers.

Non-scoring guest teams are denoted thus **.


